
]2|t| [{GeV}

5−10

4−10

3−10

2−10

1−10

1

]2
 / 

dt
 [m

b/
{G

eV
}

elσd

TOTEM
Pythia 6.427 370
Pythia 6.427 default
Pythia 8.315 default

7000 GeV pp Elastic

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 1

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 4

.1
.0

,  

(TOTEM_2012_I1220862)

Differential elastic cross-section vs. |t| (high t)
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